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Monday August 4th 1851

Council met, and adjourned to meet on Tuesday, August 5, 1851

Council met Present a full Council.
Minutes of preceding meeting redd and approved.
The Treasurer reported that there was in Treasury

July 7 Cash Notes. T.
it

Receipts

Cash(School
Fund|) $201.6V

1 201.67"

113.33
21.27
61.65

196.23

Paid Orders

Cash Notes on hands

Paid Order
Cash on hands

113.33
12.82

70.08

126.15
§196723"

20.67
181.00
201.67

ance

:

Street Commissioners Report
The Street Commissioner reported the following accounts for allow-

(118-119) Pat. Griffith 20

(120-121) John She i Ids 20 x
11

|
17 J

(122,123) Henry Wishmier
(128-129) Henry Stumphf
(12Y) Adam Guier 7 3,

lays
ii

(99,101,102) Georger Heinenger 4g- days

(126) George Weaver for labor, etc

(125) J. P. Me ike 1 Cart & Horse, etc.

(114 to 116) Joseph Butch (with 2 carts

& Horses) 18 3/4
(124) Anthony Kelly 2 days

Which were allowed accordingly.

20 00
20 25
11 25

17 25
7 75

76.50
4.50
8.40
4.00

45.62
2 00

151 02

(102)

(103)

(104)

(105)

(106)
(107 to

(113)

Accounts presented and allowed.
Van Blaricum & OConnor
Van Blaricum & Jones
Sims A Colley
S. Delzell & Co.

Ellis & Spann
112)Daniel B. Culley

Irs Thayer

for Spikes
" Market Hooks
ii

.75

6.30 ,

Removing nuisances4.12'
(Stationery)Books50. 50

Printing 20.62
Services in
posting and
straight ing books 50. 00
50 yds dirt at
6 cts pr yd 3.00

-;,

J. P. Butch St. Commissioner


