Council met, and adjourned to meet on Tuesday, August 5, 1851

Council met Present a full Council.
Minutes of preceding meeting redd and approved.
The Treasurer reported that there was in Treasury

July 7	Cash Notes. T. " Receipts	113.33 21.27 61.63 196.23	Paid Orders Cash Notes on hands	113.33 12.82	70.08 126.15 \$196.23
	Cash(School Fund	\$201.67	Paid Order Cash on hands		20.67 181.00
		201.67	,		201.67

Street Commissioners Report

The Street Commissioner reported the following accounts for allowance:

(118-119)	Pat. Griffith	20	days	20 00
(120-121)	John Sheilds	$20 \frac{1}{4}$	91	20 25
(122,123)	Henry Wishmier	11 4	11	11 25
(128-129)	Henry Stumphf	$17\frac{1}{4}$		17 25
(127)	Adam Guier	$   \begin{array}{ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		7 75
				76.50
(99,101,10	2) Georger Heineng	ger 4호	days	4.50
(126)	George Weaver for	r labor,	etc	8.40
(125)	J. P. Meikel Cart	t & Hors	e, etc.	4.00
(114 to	116) Joseph Butch	(with 2	carts	
		& Hors	es) $18 \ 3/4$	45.62
(124)	Anthony Kelly	2 days	·	2 00
	_			151 02

Which were allowed accordingly.

Accounts	nrese	hatted	and	911	സൗഭർ.
TOCOMITOR	DI CDC	TIGER	allu	атт	OMC CT .

11000001100 Probottood and arrowed.				
(102)	Van Blaricum & OConnor	for Spikes	<b>.7</b> 5	
(103)	Van Blaricum & Jones	" Market Hooks	6.30	
(104)	Sims A Colley	" Removing nuisar	aces4.12 <sup>2</sup>	
(105)	S. Delzell & Co.	" (Stationery)Bo	oks50.50	
(106)	Ellis & Spann	" Printing	20.62	
(107 to 112	)Daniel B. Culley	" Services in		
	•	posting and		
		straighting bo	oks50.00	
(113)	Irs Thayer	" 50 yds dirt at		
		6 cts pr yd	3.00	

J. P. Butch St. Commissioner